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11/23/22 PB RESULTS

Dist Pgm Final Win Place Show Horse

6F 5 2 $ - $ 272 $ 210 Alfie Solomons
™ 10 1 $ 1388 $ 6.84 $ 5.32 DayTrade

6F 7 1 $ 916 $ 418 $ 2.94 Donya Know It
6F 4 3 $ - $ - $ 4.90 Malibu Toast
1M 5 1 $ 1316 $ 410 $ 2.80 Tonal Impact
7F 3 4 $ - $ - $ - Gossiping
612F 8 3 $ - $ - $ 220 Ziggy Stardust
4 1/2F 7 5 $§ - $ - $ - Mizzen

11/16M 5 2 5 - $ 460 $ 3.40 Freedom Rider
4 1/2F 10 1 $ 400 $ 280 $ 220 LostAnchor

6 1/2F 2 1 $ 420 $ 280 $ 2.20 Woo Hoo

7F 10 4 & - $ - $ -  Falcon Heavy

6 1/2F 4 4 $ - $ - $ -  Cyclone Sorority
6 1/2F 3 1 $ 6.00 $ 420 $ 3.20 Platinum Equity
11/16M 1 2§ - $ 910 $ 4.40 Uncle Miltie

6F 3 1 $ 880 $ 460 $ 3.20 Waralo

1M 5 1 $ 240 $ 220 $ 2.10 Longleggedlaverne
6F 2 5 §$§ - $ - $ -  Copper Harbor
6F 8 3 $ - $ - $ 7.20 Lady Dont Mind
6F 8 1 $ 500 $ 340 $ 3.20 Surley

1M 70Y 5 1 $ 740 $ 400 $ 3.40 Turbo Six O
51/2F 5 1 $ 1200 $ 6.80 $ 3.40 Lily's Trumpet
1M 7 5 $ - $ - $ - ShyGuy

1M 12 1 $ 380 $ 280 $ 240 Arthur Spooner
1M 2 3 $ - $ - $ 2.20 Danza Magic
6F 2 2§ - $ 210 $ 2.10 Smudge the Cat
6F 1 3 $ - $ - $ 4.00 Upgrade Al

1M 6 1 $ 360 $ 3.00 $ 210 Vasariano

6F 5 2 $ - $ 380 $ 2.80 Mamba Queen
6F 3 2 $ - $ 760 $ 3.40 Rocket Blast

6F 7 7 % - $ - $ - World Gone Wild
1M 2 0 $ - $ - $ -  Crafty Daddy
6F 1 10 $ - $ - $ - Cashing Big Checks
1M 2 3 5 - $ - $ 3.00 Social Group
11/16M 8 1 $ 540 $ 360 $ 3.20 Thorny Tale

6F 1 2 $ - $ 320 $ 2.80 Bazoo

© 2022 Zen Racing Stats LLC

Age ML

QOO WOPPAP,IAOPRPRWWWOWPRWRARWOAOWNNRERREARRRWAREARNWENWDNDOO

8/5
5/1
31
6/1
6/1
3/1
9/5
5/1
7/2
3/1
5/2
41
7/2
8/1
51
5/2
8/5
9/2
12/1
5/2
4/1
8/1
7/2
8/1
9/2
8/5
31
21
4/1
51
2/1
3/1
9/5
5/1
3/1
41

Rating Trainer

99
99
98
82
99
87
82
99
98
76
94
92
98
95
95
95
94
77
63
69
90
90
91
87
91
90
96
95
92
97
99
96
73
89
92
97

Jockey

Steven M Asmusser Keith J Asmussen

Brad H Cox

Florent Geroux

Joel Delacruz Mejia Edgar Morales

Brad H Cox

Florent Geroux

Steven M Asmusser Keith J Asmussen

Ernesto Perez
Javier Contreras
Anthony Farrior
Anthony Farrior
Robert P Klesaris
Karl Broberg

Greg Tracy

Isai V Gonzalez
Karl Broberg
Michael S. Ferraro
Chris J Englehart
Tianna Richardville
Robert M Gorham
Jeffrey L Greenhill
Randy L Klopp
Tim Eggleston
Eric R. Reed
Barbara J Sauer
Juan Pablo Silva
Jay P Bernardini

Victor Rodriguez
Wesley Ho

Arnaldo Bocachica
Reshawn Latchman
Marshall Mendez
C.J. McMahon

Alex Birzer

Kevin Roman

C.J. McMahon

Luis E. Perez

J. M. Rohena
Joseph D. Ramos
Eduardo E. Perez
Marcelino Pedroza
Joseph D. Ramos
Samuel E Bermudez
Gabriel Lagunes
Edgar Paucar
Gabriel Lagunes
Luis Batista

Jeffrey A. Radosevic Luis Raul Rivera

Larry E. Smith
Norman L Cash
Demelza McMahon
Timothy C Kreiser
Jamie Ness

Jamie Ness

Jamie Ness
Michael V Pino
Jamie Ness

Darien Rodriguez

Luciano Hernandez
Yan Aviles

Jeiron Barbosa
Ricardo Chiappe
Ruben Silvera
Ruben Silvera
Paco Lopez

Andy Hernandez
Ruben Silvera
Antonio A Gallardo



11/23/22 PB RESULTS

Track Race Class Sur Dist Pgm Final Win Place Show Horse Age ML Rating Trainer Jockey

TAM 5 CLM Dirt 6F 1 6 $ - $ - $ -  Steadytillready 5 8/5 88 Juan Miguel Arriaga Raul Mena

TAM 8 AOC Dirt 6F 5 8 $ - $ - $ - Drama's Prayer 3 9/2 78 Gerald S Bennett  Daniel Centeno

TUP 4 AOC Dirt 5F 4 4 & - $ - $ - WaitaSec 3 21 92 Don Schnell Glenn W Corbett

TUP 5 CLM Dirt 51/2F 2 1 $ 1360 $ 6.80 $ 3.60 Speedy Gigi 5 8/1 91 Edward J Kereluk Leslie Mawing

TUP 6 CLM Dirt 6 1/2F 6 4 $ - $ - $ - Unbridled Tiger 4 2/1 99 Justin R Evans Luis Negron

TUP 8 CLM Turf 7 1/2F 3 2 $ - $ 280 $ 2.40 Brotherly Love 3 4/ 97 Justin R Evans Luis Negron
$112.40 $ 98.04 $ 92.16
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